To: +18506176383	• Page: 2 of 5	2022-05-04 08:01:19 CST	1212202357	3 From: Lexus V				
	22.06	Division of Co Division of Corporation Electronic Filling Cover	f State	771				
	Note: Please print this p (shown below) o	bage and use it as a cover slow the top and bottom of all p	icet. Type the fax aud bages of the documen	lit number t.				
		(((H22000144559 3)	))					
		H220001445593ABC%						
	Note: DO NOT hit the R Doit	EFRESH/RELOAD button on a so will generate another c	on your browser from over sheet.	this page.				
	To: Division of Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-6383						
	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (954)208-0845 Fax Number : (614)573-3996							
24	**Enter the email add annual report m	iress for this business en ailings. Enter only one en	tity to be used for nail address please	Future HAY				
AH 10: 2	Email Address:_							
2022 HAY L	Foreign Limited Liability Company بن جي جي من							
22 HA		te of Status	0	<u>1</u> 24				
202	Certified	Сору	1					
	Page Cor		04					
	Estimate	d Charge	\$155.00					

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

٠:

A: Madio Ino

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	prporation; must include "INCORPORATE prp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	ED,"	"COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	-		
Ai-Media of	Delaware Inc		-*	-		
(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	ime	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)			
Delaware		3. 32-0498129				
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		)	(FE1 number, if applicable)			
03/23/2016		5.	Perpetual			
(Date of incorporation)			(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)			
Upon Qualificat	ion					
, Opon Quanteau	(Date first transacted busine		n Florida, if prior to registration)	-		
, <u> </u>	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 , Suite 201-B, Youngstown, OII 44503	.1: 	n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) pal office address)	_		
241 W. Federal S	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 , Suite 201-B, Youngstown, OII 44503	.1: 	502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	_		
, <u> </u>	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 , Suite 201-B, Youngstown, OII 44503 (Pr	07.1: incip	502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) pal office address)	-		
241 W. Federal S same	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 , Suite 201-B, Youngstown, OII 44503 (Pr	07.1: incip	502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)   bal office address)   ng address, if different)   D. Box NOT acceptable)			
241 W. Federal S same	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 ., Suite 201-B, Youngstown, OII 44503 (Pr (Current tr	07.1: incip	502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)   pal office address)   ng address, if different)   D. Box NOT acceptable)	-		
241 W. Federal S same . Name and <u>stree</u>	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 , Suite 201-B, Youngstown, OII 44503 (Pr (Current tr <u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent:	07.1: incip	502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) pal office address) ng address, if different) D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	- PH		
241 W. Federal S same . Name and stree Name:	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 , Suite 201-B, Youngstown, OII 44503 (Pr (Current in <u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: <u>C T Corporation System</u>	07.1: incip	502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) pal office address) ng address, if different) D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	-		

## 9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System Jessica Hale, Asst. Secretary ANCON C By: (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

06176383	Page: 4 of 5			
	· · · ·			
II. Names (	and business addresses of offic	ers and/or directors:		
A. DIREC			· · ·	
Chairman:	Anthony Abrahams			• •
Address:	241 W Federal St. Sui	ite 201-B, Youngstown OH	14503	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
 				· ·
Vice Chairm	ion:	<u> </u>	·	
Address:				, 
<b>-</b>		······································		· ···
	ark Andrew Phillips			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: <u>24</u>	1 W. Federal St., Suite 201-B, Yo	ungstown, OH 44503	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·································
		·····	. <u></u>	· .
Director: De	eanne Evelyn Weir			
Address: 24	1 W. Federal St., Suite 201-B, You	ungstown, OH 44503		• •
·				
B. OFFICI	ERS			•
	Anthony Abrahams			
•		1-B, Youngstown, OH 44503		· · ·
······································				· · · ·
Vice Preside	nt:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address:				··································
·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. <u></u>	
	Suzanne Sanossian			
Address: 24	1 W. Federal St., Suite 201-B, You	ungstown, OH 44503		<del></del>
Treasurer:				
Address:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NOTE: IF	necessary, you may attach an a	ddendum to the application listin	g additional officers and/or directors	•
Y <sub>12</sub> Xin	e XI CROSS			· ·
are true and	I that he or she is aware that fal	lse information submitted in a doc	1 above) affirms that the facts state current to the Department of State co	herein Institutes
	ee felony as provided for in s.8 ine Sariossian, Company Sec		、 ·	

.

٠.





Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AI-MEDIA INC" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



9.0 ath, Secondary al Siele

Authentication: 203229548 Date: 04-20-22

5996348 8300

SR# 20221551871 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml